
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

France

Italy

Poland

Croatia

Serbia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Spain

Hungary

Slovakia

22.0

31.5

35.5

44.0

46.0

47.0

49.0

51.0

52.0

62.0

11,487

8,446

8,115

6,610

12,210

11,492

5,020

6,006

11,139

3,853

5,979

4,583

4,190

4,068

7,825

5,930

2,627

3,523

9,199

2,163

11.0- 11.0

15.0- 16.5

19.0- 16.5

27.0- 17.0

22.0- 24.0

22.0- 25.0

25.0- 24.0

27.0- 24.0

20.0- 32.0

32.0- 30.0

2  2  3  4
2  2  3  4

3  3  4  5
2½ 3  4  7

3  4  5  7
2½ 4  5  5

5  6  8  8
2  4  5  6

1  2  9 10
1  3 10 10

1  2  9 10
1  6  8 10

5  6  7  7
1  7  7  9

4  6  7 10
1  6  7 10

1  1  9  9
6  8  9  9

6  8  8 10
5  8  8  9

847

693

839

465

95

178

472

337

81

274

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 08-08-2015

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
14:41:22 President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Kostic

Pereira

Damay

Deslandes

Vaillant

Saggioro

Bakó

Encarnado

Krzyzak

Corradi

Vinkovic

Varga

Woszczyk

Kaprak

Valentin

Joao

Jason

Maxence

Rony

Edoardo

Péter

Maguel

Bartosz

Cristian

Marko

Viktor

Hubert

Lukasz

Serbia

Portugal

France

France

France

Italy

Hungary

Portugal

Poland

Italy

Croatia

Hungary

Poland

Poland

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8,536

6,590

2,719

3,632

3,163

1,976

5,940

3,652

2,752

2,355

1,949

4,187

2,530

1,558

5,790

4,637

1,490

2,381

1,942

1,236

4,614

3,159

1,774

1,348

1,224

3,982

1,407

800

12

7

13

11

10

7

8

11

8

14

14

4

14

9

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

3 - 2½

1 - 6

2 - 6

3 - 5

4 - 4

6 - 2

1 - 8

4 - 5

5 - 4

17

23

250

244

259

168

18

80

263

180

136

14

280

154

.

Steelworks Canal
Date 08-08-2015
Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Time
14:43:25

President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Lorenzini

Mesarek

Horbat

Gava

Radanovic

Tippl

Carbona Juanola

Vajsabel

Torres Blanquer

Gargalik

Svatek

Lomas Gomez

Polívka

Carneiro

Alessandro

Karla

Marko

Aleksandar

Lazar

Michal

Arnau

Gabriel

Sara

Patrik

Šimon

Jose Manuel

Miroslav

Ricardina

Italy

Croatia

Croatia

Serbia

Serbia

Czech Republic

Spain

Slovakia

Spain

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Spain

Czech Republic

Portugal

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

10.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

2,518

1,405

2,207

2,039

1,309

1,080

1,223

1,167

1,109

1,639

1,287

869

1,180

608

1,331

835

1,623

1,636

1,307

716

632

716

797

984

732

769

609

467

12

9

12

7

16

7

12

12

16

14

10

5

11

8

3 - 7

5 - 5

8 - 4

9 - 3

2 -10

5 - 7

7 - 6

8 - 5

6 - 7

6 - 8

7 - 7

4 -10

6 - 9

9 - 8

219

108

138

22

5

128

124

107

110

94

126

82

72

27

.

Steelworks Canal
Date 08-08-2015
Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Time
14:43:25

President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Bartošik

Vido

Diaz Giner

Vacek

Dzialo

Vaccari

Blondin

Monsigny

Zagli

Corba

Krištof

Rudnik

Putak Ivic

Pethoova

Pavol

Roland

Ruber

Jakub

Wojciech

Nicolas

Luc

Leo

Andrea

Ivan

Tomáš

Martyna

Petar

Erika

Slovakia

Hungary

Spain

Czech Republic

Poland

Italy

France

France

Italy

Croatia

Czech Republic

Poland

Croatia

Slovakia

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

17.0

18.0

11.0

11.0

12.5

13.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

557

692

2,520

903

740

929

1,296

677

668

651

570

535

398

315

409

392

2,520

903

740

929

1,296

677

668

651

570

535

398

315

10

13

2

7

2

5

6

5

6

1

9

1

9

8

8 - 9

9 - 9

10 - 1

10 - 1

10 - 2½

10 - 3

4 -10

10 - 4

5 -10

10 - 6

7 -10

7 -10

8 -10

10 - 8

41

33

10

63

76

62

40

54

64

45

83

66

38

23

.

Steelworks Canal
Date 08-08-2015
Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Time
14:43:25

President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Keri

Tanics

Pinheiro

Lukic

Silva

Garcia Alcantud

Lauko

Kovacevic

Dominik

Dominik

Marta

Marija

Diogo

Manuel

Miroslav

Vladimir

Hungary

Hungary

Portugal

Serbia

Portugal

Spain

Slovakia

Serbia

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

211

109

351

325

291

285

175

1

211

109

351

325

291

285

175

1

8

8

10

10

6

1

10

10

9 -10

10 - 9

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

5

11

34

50

14

11

9

1

.

Steelworks Canal
Date 08-08-2015
Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Time
14:43:25

President of Jury



Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

France

Poland

Italy

Croatia

Serbia

Spain

Czech Republic

Portugal

Slovakia

Hungary

11

16½

16½

17

24

24

24

25

30

32

5,508

3,925

3,863

4,068

4,385

3,523

2,393

5,562

2,163

1,940

2,381

1,407

1,187

1,623

2,746

2,520

903

4,637

984

1,326

2 - 2 - 3 - 4

2½- 4 - 5 - 5

2½- 3 - 4 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 6

1 - 3 -10 -10

1 - 6 - 7 -10

1 - 7 - 7 - 9

1 - 6 - 8 -10

5 - 8 - 8 - 9

6 - 8 - 9 - 9

414

378

332

262

9

108

173

70

143

53

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:35:49 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Pereira

Kostic

Diaz Giner

Vacek

Deslandes

Damay

Vinkovic

Dzialo

Saggioro

Gava

Vaillant

Vaccari

Horbat

Corradi

Kaprak

Monsigny

Woszczyk

Krzyzak

Vajsabel

Mesarek

Bakó

Joao

Valentin

Ruber

Jakub

Maxence

Jason

Marko

Wojciech

Edoardo

Aleksandar

Rony

Nicolas

Marko

Cristian

Lukasz

Leo

Hubert

Bartosz

Gabriel

Karla

Péter

Portugal

Serbia

Spain

Czech Republic

France

France

Croatia

Poland

Italy

Serbia

France

Italy

Croatia

Italy

Poland

France

Poland

Poland

Slovakia

Croatia

Hungary

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

4,637

2,746

2,520

903

2,381

1,229

1,224

740

740

1,636

1,221

929

1,623

1,007

800

677

1,407

978

716

570

1,326

13

4

10

63

146

102

89

76

69

2

112

62

89

82

87

54

127

88

70

39

11

4

10

2

7

9

9

7

2

6

3

2

5

10

5

6

5

5

1

7

4

2

Date 08-08-2015
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Time
14:39:07 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Corba

Carbona Juanola

Encarnado

Lorenzini

Svatek

Tippl

Torres Blanquer

Gargalik

Pethoova

Varga

Carneiro

Polívka

Vido

Bartošik

Tanics

Silva

Lomas Gomez

Radanovic

Kovacevic

Ivan

Arnau

Maguel

Alessandro

Šimon

Michal

Sara

Patrik

Erika

Viktor

Ricardina

Miroslav

Roland

Pavol

Dominik

Diogo

Jose Manuel

Lazar

Vladimir

Croatia

Spain

Portugal

Italy

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Spain

Slovakia

Slovakia

Hungary

Portugal

Czech Republic

Hungary

Slovakia

Hungary

Portugal

Spain

Serbia

Serbia

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

651

591

493

1,187

555

364

312

984

315

205

141

571

300

148

109

291

100

2

1

45

59

36

119

35

32

31

44

23

6

7

43

25

6

11

14

8

2

1

1

4

3

8

9

4

10

7

8

1

3

6

3

8

8

6

1

9

10

Date 08-08-2015
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Time
14:39:07 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2.5

2.5

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

VACEK Jakub

SAGGIORO Edoardo

DZIALO Wojciech

MONSIGNY Leo

MESAREK Karla

ENCARNADO Maguel

TORRES BLANQUER Sara

VARGA Viktor

BARTOŠIK Pavol

RADANOVIC Lazar

Czech Republic

Italy

Poland

France

Croatia

Portugal

Spain

Hungary

Slovakia

Serbia

903

740

740

677

570

493

312

205

148

2

63

69

76

54

39

36

31

6

6

2

7

6

2

5

4

3

10

1

8

9

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector A

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:49:58 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KOSTIC Valentin

VINKOVIC Marko

VAILLANT Rony

CORRADI Cristian

KRZYZAK Bartosz

CARBONA JUANOLA Arnau

SVATEK Šimon

PETHOOVA Erika

VIDO Roland

SILVA Diogo

Serbia

Croatia

France

Italy

Poland

Spain

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Hungary

Portugal

2,746

1,224

1,221

1,007

978

591

555

315

300

291

4

89

112

82

88

59

35

23

25

14

10

7

2

5

1

4

9

8

3

6

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector B

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:49:59 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DIAZ GINER Ruber

DAMAY Jason

VACCARI Nicolas

KAPRAK Lukasz

VAJSABEL Gabriel

CORBA Ivan

TIPPL Michal

CARNEIRO Ricardina

TANICS Dominik

KOVACEVIC Vladimir

Spain

France

Italy

Poland

Slovakia

Croatia

Czech Republic

Portugal

Hungary

Serbia

2,520

1,229

929

800

716

651

364

141

109

1

10

102

62

87

70

45

32

7

11

1

2

9

5

6

7

1

4

3

8

10

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector C

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:50:00 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PEREIRA Joao

DESLANDES Maxence

GAVA Aleksandar

HORBAT Marko

WOSZCZYK Hubert

BAKÓ Péter

LORENZINI Alessandro

GARGALIK Patrik

POLÍVKA Miroslav

LOMAS GOMEZ Jose Manuel

Portugal

France

Serbia

Croatia

Poland

Hungary

Italy

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Spain

4,637

2,381

1,636

1,623

1,407

1,326

1,187

984

571

100

13

146

2

89

127

11

119

44

43

8

4

9

3

10

5

2

8

7

6

1

.

8th Fishing Youth World Championship U14

Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector D

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
14:50:00 President of Jury


